Position

Counselor

Psychologist

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alliance Cindy and Bill Simon
Technology Academy High

Alliance Cindy and Bill Simon
Technology Academy High

Alliance Cindy and Bill Simon
Technology Academy High

Alliance Cindy and Bill Simon
Technology Academy High

Alliance Cindy and Bill Simon
Technology Academy High

Alliance Cindy and Bill Simon
Technology Academy High

Department

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Total Wages

$32,313

$32,062

$30,643

$29,932

$28,658

$28,234

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$11,269
$11,247
$11,121
$11,058

$10,945

$10,907



