Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Alliance Cindy and Bill Simon Technology Academy High	Counseling	\$32,313	\$11,269
Psychologist		Alliance Cindy and Bill Simon Technology Academy High	Counseling	\$32,062	\$11,247
Counselor		Alliance Cindy and Bill Simon Technology Academy High	Counseling	\$30,643	\$11,121
Counselor		Alliance Cindy and Bill Simon Technology Academy High	Counseling	\$29,932	\$11,058
Counselor		Alliance Cindy and Bill Simon Technology Academy High	Counseling	\$28,658	\$10,945
Counselor		Alliance Cindy and Bill Simon Technology Academy High	Counseling	\$28,234	\$10,907